CC2500 SERIES
CONCRETE SAW
CC2500 SERIES
CONCRETE SAW
M
e
d
iu

50 cycle motors also available (includes motor switch box).
❖ Includes remote cyclone air cleaner.
† Requires 25 GPM @ 2500 PSI maximum input flow.
*add 70 pounds for crated weight.
* Not available on electric saw models (CC2515E) or hydraulic saw
models (CC2525HY) without Power Raise/Lower Assembly.
** Includes battery and alternator.
CC2500 Control Panel
(shown with optional raise/lower control button)
Cutting Depth Chart
Blade Diameter 14" 20" 26"
Cutting Depth 4-3/8" 7-3/8" 10-3/8"
Crated Saw Dimensions: 52" L x 34" W x 55" H
CC2500 Saws
Model No. Engine Type P/N Cat. No. Blade Capacity Uncrated Wt.*
CC2515E-14 15 HP Leeson Electric ** 5800400 48413 14" 700 lbs.
CC2515E-20 15 HP Leeson Electric ** 5800401 48022 20" 710
CC2515E-26 15 HP Leeson Electric ** 5800402 48414 26" 720
CC2520H-14 20 HP Honda ❖ 5800406 48418 14" 600
CC2520H-20 20 HP Honda ❖ 5800407 47164 20" 610
CC2520H-26 20 HP Honda ❖ 5800408 48419 26" 620
CC2524H-14 24 HP Honda ❖ 5800492 48423 14" 590
CC2524H-20 24 HP Honda ❖ 5800493 48424 20" 600
CC2524H-26 24 HP Honda ❖ 5800494 48425 26" 600
CC2525HY-14 25 HP Hydraulic † 5800489 48426 14" 600
CC2525HY-20 25 HP Hydraulic † 5800490 48427 20" 600
CC2525HY-26 25 HP Hydraulic † 5800491 48428 26" 600
CC2527KC-14 27 HP Kohler Command ❖ 5800597 79036 14" 600
CC2527KC-20 27 HP Kohler Command ❖ 5800598 79037 20" 610
CC2527KC-26 27 HP Kohler Command ❖ 5800599 78816 26" 620
CC2500 Options
Description Part No. Cat. No.
Water Safety Switch * 6047932 47451
Water Pump (electric) * 6047933 48432